34 Naxos Way Keysborough VIC 3173

Phone: 1300 305 200

Web: www.staraluminium.com.au
Email: enquire@staraluminium.com.au
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Aluminium Platform Specialists

Aluminium checker plate
with anti slip strips
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Removable yellow
folding handrails

SLS650x6
SLS650x9
SLS650x12
SLS650x15
SLS650x18
SLS1200x6
SLS1200x9
SLS1200x12
SLS1200x15
SLS1200x18

SELF-LEVELLING STAIRS

Support feet

% Description:

Height range ( Min ~ Max )

600mm ~ 1400mm
1290mm ~ 2100mm
1800mm ~ 2750mm
2600mm ~ 3400mm
3300mm ~ 4000mm
600mm ~ 1400mm
1290mm ~ 2100mm
1800mm ~ 2750mm
2600mm ~ 3400mm
3300mm ~ 4000mm

** All handrail heights 1000mm.

www.staraluminium.com.au

Welded box section

with quick lock

225kg
225kg
225kg
225kg
225kg
450kg
450kg
450kg
450kg
450kg

Load rating | Approx.weight

60.1kg
85.4kg
107.1kg
130.5kg
155.7kg
77.4kg
110.5kg
140.8kg
170.2kg
204.4kg



